
Annexure-

II

MONTH YEAR :

2025-

26 KHAIRA  MHT-1

Male
Femal

e
Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Apr-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
2-Apr-25 Wed

1
ANTARA ANTARA ANTARA-1 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
40KM 13 25 38 10 18 28

Swarnalata 

Nayak
8598978749 8280433776

3-Apr-25 Thu

2
ANTARA ANTARA ANTARA-2 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
40KM 9 12 21 14 11 25

4-Apr-25 Fri

3
ANTARA ANTARA ANTARA-3 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
41KM 14 18 32 6 5 11

Jashodhab

ala Sethi
7853033302 8280433783

5-Apr-25 Sat

SUNDAY 6-Apr-25 Sun

4
ANTARA MAHATIPUR MAHATIPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
42KM 18 13 31 8 12 20

Ranulata 

Behera
9178972576 8280433780

7-Apr-25 Mon

5
ANTARA MURADPUR MURADPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
43KM 8 7 15 6 9 15

Banalata 

Moharana
7853046364 8280433775

8-Apr-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y 9-Apr-25 Wed

6
ANTARA

BADAMUHAI

N
BADAMUHAIN AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
46KM 8 8 16 6 9 15

Parbati 

Das
8018158719 6370868135

10-Apr-25 Thu

7
ANTARA KANDADA KANDADA-1AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
40KM 6 17 23 6 7 13

Champabat

i 

Sathapathi

7326919137 8280433779
11-Apr-25 Fri

8
ANTARA KANDADA KANDADA-2AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
41KM 9 6 15 8 12 20

Jayashree 

Patra
9668620933 8280433779

11-Apr-25 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 12-Apr-25 Sat

SUN DAY 13-Apr-25 Sun

9 BARADA BARADA BARADA AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 44KM 9 13 22 12 6 18

Bandana 

Das 9938899951 8280433781 14-Apr-25 Mon
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10
ANTARA KHADAPADA KHADAPADA AWC RURAL

NON-

RES
45KM 5 7 12 6 10 16

Aroshikha 

Sethi
7894084188 8280433773

15-Apr-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
16-Apr-25 Wed

11
BARADA N. BINDHA N.BINDHA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
38KM 11 16 27 6 13 19 Arati Patra 9668282559 7682872772

17-Apr-25 Thu

18-Apr-25 Fri

12
BARADA MIRZA PUR MIRZA PUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 42KM
8 10 18 12 4 16

Rashmilata 

Panigrahi
9937690775 8280433781

19-Apr-25 Sat

20-Apr-25 Sun

13 BARADA GARADI GARADI AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 48KM 13 6 19 8 5 13

Bidulata 

Panda 7377270656 8280433773 21-Apr-25 Mon

14 BARADA GARADI GARADI SASHNAAWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 43KM 7 6 13 9 10 19

Parbati 

Das 8018827189 9178309279 21-Apr-25 Mon

15 ANTARA OSANGA OSANGA AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 42KM 8 5 13 11 13 24

MINATI 

BEHERA 8260088558 8280433775 22-Apr-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
23-Apr-25 Wed

16
ANTARA NACHHIPUR NACHHIPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
38KM 13 12 25 10 13 23

SNEHALAT

A RAUT
9938788900 9668454317

24-Apr-25 Thu

17
BARADA BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
48KM 17 21 38 8 10 18

BASANTIL

ATA 

PANDA 9556479954 8280433774 25-Apr-25 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
26-Apr-25 Sat

27-Apr-25 Sun

18
RAPEYA RAPEYA RAPEYA-1 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 43KM
8 6 14 4 10 14

JAYANTI 

GHADAE
7326919078

8280433805 28-Apr-25 Mon

19 RAPEYA RAPEYA RAPEYA-2 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 43KM 13 19 32 6 12 18

KUNTALA 

PALLAI 9090728878 8280433805 29-Apr-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
30-Apr-25 Wed

20
RAPEYA

CHAMPULIPA

DA
CHAMULIPADA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
42KM

8 8 16 13 12 25

MAMATA 

PANDA
9937162664 8280433802

1-May-25 Thu

21 RAPEYA BARAPUR BARAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 46KM 8 19 27 9 11 20

MADHUSM

ITA NAYAK 8249147404 8280433809 2-May-25 Fri

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



22
DUNGURA BAGHUA BAGHUA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
20KM 16 7 23 12 9 21

SANKUTAL

A SENDHA
6371600798 7978408092

3-May-25 Sat

4-May-25 Sun

23
GOLIHA KHAN PUR KHAN PUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
20KM 6 9 15 3 12 15

KALPALAT

A RAUT
9668680969 8280433772

5-May-25 Mon

24
GOLIHA

MOHANCHUA

IN
MOHANCHUAIN AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
21KM 11 11 22 10 12 22

Swarnalata 

Nayak
7894229451 8280433772

5-May-25 Mon

25
DUNGURA DUNGURA DUNGURA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
20KM 12 10 22 17 13 30

SARASWA

TI PATRA
7873877550 8280433764

6-May-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
7-May-25 Wed

26
DUNGURA AMARIA  AMARIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
22KM 11 12 23 12 15 27

SHANTILA

TA NAYAK
7894082947 8280433763

8-May-25 Thu

27
DUNGURA AGNI PUR  AGNI PUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
23KM 14 12 26 11 12 23

PADMABA

TI JENA
9178754759 8280433771

9-May-25 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 10-May-25 Sat

11-May-25 Sun

12-May-25 Mon

28
DUNGURA BARUNAPADI BARUNAPADI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
30KM 10 13 23 16 12 28

KANCHNA

BALA 

BEHERA

8456959557 8144633763
13-May-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
14-May-25 Wed

29
DUNGURA

RAMAKRUSH

NAPUR
RAMAKRUSHNAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
36KM 10 13 23 12 20 32

MANSILAT

A PARIDA
9372994746 9938448937

15-May-25 Thu

30
DUNGURA

RAGHUNATH

A PUR
RAGHUNATHAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
34KM 12 16 28 11 12 23

ASHALATA 

PRUSTI
7749093315 8280433765

16-May-25 Fri

31
DUNGURA

KUDIA SAHI KUDIASAHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 17KM 15 8 23 8 9 17

RATANMA

NI DAS 9668387473 8280433702 17-May-25 Sat

18-May-25 Sun

32
DUNGURA TALAMAHURI TALAMAHURI-1AWC RURAL

NON-

RES
6KM 10 12 22 20 12 32

PADMABA

TI MUKHI
7873422239 9178128197

19-May-25 Mon

33
DUNGURA TALAMAHURI TALAMAHURI-2AWC RURAL

NON-

RES
8KM 8 4 12 14 12 26

SARITA 

PRUSTI
7873629718 9178128197

20-May-25 Tue

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



R E F E R A L D A Y
21-May-25 Wed

34
DUNGURA MALIHA MALIHA-1AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
14KM 18 10 28 11 13 24

PUSPALAT

A BEHERA
9938129458

8280433701 22-May-25 Thu

35
DUNGURA

MALIHA MALIHA-2AWCAWC
RURAL

NON-

RES 14KM 13 10 23 3 14 17

AMITABAL

A DALAI 9178229156 8280433701 23-May-25 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
24-May-25 Sat

25-May-25 Sun

36 DUNGURA NACHHIPUR NACHHIPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 9KM 8 11 19 11 10 21

ARATI 

RAUT 9692379330 26-May-25 Mon

27-May-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
28-May-25 Wed

37
DUNGURA

JEMADAIPAT

ANA
JEMADAIPATANA AWCRURAL

NON-

RES
18KM 11 16 27 12 12 24

SASHMITA 

BARIK
7894113834

29-May-25 Thu

38
DUNGURA GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
20KM 5 7 12 5 5 10

SANJULAT

A DAS
7873533190

30-May-25 Fri

39
DUNGURA

SAHADAKHU

NTA
SAHADAKHUNTA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
18KM 2 4 6 2 7 9

NAYANA 

MOHANTY
7205330361

30-May-25 Fri

40
S L A B D A Y

31-May-25 Sat

1-Jun-25 Sun

41
DUNGURA RAINTA RAINTRA-1 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
30KM 19 11 30 10 9 19

BASANTIL

ATA 

NAYAK

8018291138 8280433707
2-Jun-25 Mon

42
DUNGURA RAINTA RAINTRA-2 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
30KM 12 6 18 5 7 12

ANUPAMA 

RAUT
9040986538 8280433707

3-Jun-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
4-Jun-25 Wed

43 DUNGURA BARABHAGIA BARABHAGIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 20KM 7 13 20 7 8 15

BILASINI 

JENA 9937848002 5-Jun-25 Thu

44 DUNGURA GOLIHA GOLIHA AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 20KM 9 13 22 9 12 21

JANAKI 

NAYAK 9937684868 6-Jun-25 Fri

45
DUNGURA GOLIHA GOLIHAMADHABA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
18KM 15 12 27 10 9 19

PARBATI 

BEHERA
9777933932

7-Jun-25 Sat

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



8-Jun-25 Sun

46
DUNGURA HATISAHI HATISAHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
18KM 10 10 20 11 13 24

TRUPTIMA

YEE HATI
9777327277

9-Jun-25 Mon

47
DUNGURA PANICHATRA PANICHATRA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
21KM 15 13 28 13 8 21

SUKANTIL

ATA PATI
977787933

10-Jun-25 Tue

DUNGURA SERPUR SERPUR(MIN)AWC RURAL
NON-

RES
6 1 7 5 5 10

GITARANI 

SAHOO
9040969490

10-Jun-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
11-Jun-25 Wed

48
DUNGURA NAHANGA NAHANGA-1AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
12KM 14 16 30 9 12 21

ARNNAPU

RNA JENA
9668592896

12-Jun-25 Thu

DUNGURA NAHANGA NAHANGA-2AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
18KM 15 14 29 15 6 21

SASHMITA 

SAHOO
8093247103

13-Jun-25 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 14-Jun-25 Sat

15-Jun-25 Sun

DUNGURA NAHANGA NAHANGA-3 AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
14KM 4 8 12 7 7 14

URMILA 

BEHERA
8984458264

16-Jun-25 Mon

DUNGURA RUSTAMPUR RUSTAMPUR AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 15KM 11 7 18 10 11 21

KANAKALA

TA SETHI 9776559088 17-Jun-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
18-Jun-25 Wed

DUNGURA
BELAGADIA BELAGADIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
15KM 13 12 25 6 9 15

SULATIKA 

MOHAPAT

RA

7873826793
19-Jun-25 Thu

DUNGURA
ERANDAI ERANDAI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES

SANJUKTA 

LENKA
9583271855

19-Jun-25 Thu

HARIPUR
BAUNSHGADI

A
BAUNSHAGADIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
35KM 12 10 22 8 7 15

BHARATI 

NAYAK
9556299119

20-Jun-25 Fri

HARIPUR BALIHUDI BALIHUDI AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
30KM 9 11 20 8 8 16

NALINIPRA

VA PATRA
9938170758

21-Jun-25 Sat

22-Jun-25 Sun

GAGUA GAGUA GAGUA RES SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL RES 22KM 20 100 120
NAYANAB

ALA 

PANDA

7751067597
23-Jun-25 Mon

GAGUA GAGUA GAGUA RES SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL RES 22KM 20 100 120
NAYANAB

ALA 

PANDA

7751067597
24-Jun-25 Tue

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



R E F E R A L D A Y
25-Jun-25 Wed

HARIPUR BARAPADA BARAPADA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
20KM 10 18 28 4 7 11

ARNAPUR

NNA 

SAHOO

9938352782
26-Jun-25 Thu

GAGUA GAGUA GAGUA RES SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL RES 22KM 10 70 80
NAYANAB

ALA 

PANDA

7751067597
26-Jun-25 Thu

27-Jun-25 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
28-Jun-25 Sat

29-Jun-25 Sun

HARIPUR SARASABALI SARASABALI AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
30KM 12 12 24 6 6 12

GITA 

PATRA
9078474195

30-Jun-25 Mon

HARIPUR RANAPUR RANAPUR AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
30KM 17 15 32 10 14 24

PRAMILA 

PATRA
7749928983 8280433749

1-Jul-25 Tue

HARIPUR RANAPUR RANAPUR PRISCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
39 27 66

ANATAPRA

SAD NAIK
9861965257 8280433749

1-Jul-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
2-Jul-25 Wed

HARIPUR BADABIL BADABIL AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
45KM 10 17 27 14 18 32

NAMITA 

PAIDA
9178728974

3-Jul-25 Thu

HARIPUR BAGAEPUR BAGAEPUR UPSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
47 41 88

PRAMOD 

KU JENA
9778228659 7752033030

3-Jul-25 Thu

HARIPUR BAGAEPUR BAGAEPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 40KM 12 13 25 18 11 29

JAYAPRAV

A 

MOHARAN 8018658133
7752033030

4-Jul-25 Fri

HARIPUR BAGAEPUR
BAGAEPUR UPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 47 40 87

PRAMOD 

KU JENA
9778228659 7752033030

4-Jul-25 Fri

HARIPUR NIMANJANA NIMANJANA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
28KM 17 10 27 8 14 22

PRAMILA 

PATRA
9937925890 7684930865

5-Jul-25 Sat

6-Jul-25 Sun

HARIPUR SANANDA SANANDA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
32KM 7 13 20 8 7 15

KABITA 

JENA
7609887080 9692797231

7-Jul-25 Mon

HARIPUR MALARI MALARI AWC AWC RURAL
NON-

RES
4 6 10 6 7 13

SUKANTI 

PANDA
9556118286 9692797231

7-Jul-25 Mon

HARIPUR SANANDA SANANDA PRIMERYSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
30 28 58

BILASINI 

SAMEL
8249952476 9692797231

7-Jul-25 Mon

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



HARIPUR DIGISAHI DIGISAHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 9 8 17 10 7 17

BAISALI 

PEDA 7608876402 8-Jul-25 Tue

HARIPUR DUMUHANI DUMUHANI PRIMERYSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 31 37 68

RAJKISOR 

MUNDIA 9556733188 8-Jul-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
9-Jul-25 Wed

HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR-3 AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES
32KM

BINAPANI 

PANDA
9938466947 8280433747

10-Jul-25 Thu

HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR PRIMERY
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
25 30 55

JAYANTI 

JENA
9338616562 8280433747

10-Jul-25 Thu

HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR-2 AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES
32KM 15 7 22 15 14 29

HEMALAT

A NAYAK
9178633595 8280433747

11-Jul-25 Fri

HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR PRIMERY
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
22 28 48

JAYANTI 

JENA
9338616562 8280433747

11-Jul-25 Fri

HARIPUR RAMADA RAMADA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
3 5 8 2 5 7

MONALISH

A NAIK
8658693064

11-Jul-25 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 12-Jul-25 Sat

13-Jul-25 Sun

HARIPUR
BAUNSHGADI

A
KOLA SAHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
35KM 14 16 30 16 14 30

MAMINA 

PATRA
8018898939

14-Jul-25 Mon

HARIPUR RAMADA RAMADA UP SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
40 45 85

ASESH KU 

BEHERA
9861488695

14-Jul-25 Mon

HARIPUR TELIABANKA TELIABANKA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
36KM 19 20 39 18 12 30

PRAMILA 

PATRA
9938619808 8280433748

15-Jul-25 Tue

HARIPUR RAMADA RAMADA UP SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
39 46 85

ASESH KU 

BEHERA
9861488695 8280433748

15-Jul-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
16-Jul-25 Wed

HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR H.S SCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
32KM 70 60 130

SMRUTI 

SANCHITA 

JENA

7751994808
17-Jul-25 Thu

HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR H.S SCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
32KM 69 62 131

SMRUTI 

SANCHITA 

JENA

7751994808
18-Jul-25 Fri

HARIPUR TALAKURUA TALAKURUA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
34KM 7 7 14 7 6 13

MANJULAT

A BHUAIN
9777168335

19-Jul-25 Sat

HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR-1 AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES 7 8 15 6 7 13

PADMINI 

BISWAL 9668007875 19-Jul-25 Sat

HOLIDAY



20-Jul-25 Sun

HARIPUR JODAGADIAJODAGADIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 8 4 12 8 5 13

BASANTI 

SAHOO 9937334425 21-Jul-25 Mon

BARTANA PADUNA PADUNA UP SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30 32 62

SANDYARA

NI KAR 9777868140 8280433737 21-Jul-25 Mon

BARTANA PADUNA PADUNA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 7 11 18 12 7 19

SANJUKTA 

SENA 9937863759 8280433737 22-Jul-25 Tue

BARTANA PADUNA PADUNA UP SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 27 32 59

SANDYARA

NI KAR 9777868140 8280433737 22-Jul-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
23-Jul-25 Wed

24-Jul-25 Thu

BAUNSHAGADIASALAGADIA SALAGADIA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
20KM 7 5 12 17 13 30

JANJALI 

SAHOO
9178023534 8280433718

25-Jul-25 Fri

BAUNSHAGADIA
BAUNSHAGA

DIA
SALAGADIA PRIMERYSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
47 39 86

BUDHHAD

EVA NAIK
8018229965 8280433718

25-Jul-25 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
26-Jul-25 Sat

27-Jul-25 Sun

BAUNSHAGADIA
KALAMACHU

A
KALAMACHUA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
32KM 23 17 40 12 10 22

MADHUSM

ITA JENA
8984745349 8093682678

28-Jul-25 Mon

BAUNSHAGADIA
KALAMACHU

A
KALAMACHUA PRIMERYSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
38 38 76

RAJANI 

PRADHAN
8018659946 8093682678

28-Jul-25 Mon

BAUNSHAGADIABALIHUDI BALIHUDI AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
34KM 6 9 15 14 9 23

NALINIPRA

VA PATRA
9938170758

29-Jul-25 Tue

BAUNSHAGADIAKALAMACHU

A NCUP KALAMACHUASCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 17 31 48

JAGABAND

HU JENA 9438412827
8093682678

29-Jul-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
30-Jul-25 Wed

SUNDAR PURKAITHAGADIA KAITHAGIA-1 AWC/UPAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 16 18 32 14 9 23

ANJALI 

PAIKARAY 9937218319 8280433730 31-Jul-25 Thu

SUNDAR PURKAITHAGADIA KAITHAGIA UPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 45 37 82

PUSPALAT

A YADAV 8763581606 8280433730 31-Jul-25 Thu

SUNDAR PURKAITHAGADIA KAITHAGIA UPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 50 35 85

ANJALI 

PAIKARAY 9937218319 8280433730 1-Aug-25 Fri

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



KUPARI ASURAKHALA ASURAKHALA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 27KM 9 14 23 14 18 32

RANJEETA 

MOHANTY 9937990901 8280433733 2-Aug-25 Sat

3-Aug-25 Sun

PALASA PALASA PALASA P.S SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 10KM 30 24 54

AJAYA KU 

NAYAK 8658429030 8280433702 4-Aug-25 Mon

PALASA PALASA PALASA  UP SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 32 28 60

MANAS KU 

BARIK 9938080793 8280433702 4-Aug-25 Mon

PALASA SINGPUR SINGPUR PS SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 25 29 54

SWARNAM

AYEE 

NAYAK 7894746407 5-Aug-25 Tue

PALASA TURANIPADA TURANIPADA SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 25 30 55

RASHMISH

REE RAUT 8114867344 5-Aug-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
6-Aug-25 Wed

KUPARI SARAT SARAT AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 35KM 24 12 36 14 12 26

BIDUTPRAV

A DAS 9668398794 8280433729 7-Aug-25 Thu

7-Aug-25 Thu

SUNDAR PURTRISALA PUR TRISALA PUR AWC/PSAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 28KM 9 10 9 4 13

KAMALINI 

SAHOO 7381157195 8280433735 8-Aug-25 Fri

SUNDAR PURTRISALA PUR TRISALA PUR PSSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 26 25 51

ASHALATA 

DASMOHAP

ATRA 9938069412 8280433735 8-Aug-25 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 9-Aug-25 Sat

10-Aug-25 Sun

SUNDAR PUR

DAMODAR 

PUR DAMODARPUR UGUPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 75 75 150

LAMBODHA

RA 

MOHANTY 9437796250 11-Aug-25 Mon

SUNDAR PUR

DAMODAR 

PUR DAMODARAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 5 8 13 3 4 7

KADAMBAR

I SWAIN 7735649061 12-Aug-25 Tue

SUNDAR PUR

DAMODAR 

PUR DAMODARPUR AWC/UGUPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 43 58 101

LAMBODHA

RA 

MOHANTY 9437796250 12-Aug-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
13-Aug-25 Wed

SUNDAR PURJHINKIRIA JHINKIRIA P.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
28KM 28 22 50

SUBARNAL

ATA 

NAYAK

9777368762
14-Aug-25 Thu

SUNDAR PURJHINKIRIA JHINKIRIA U.PSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
25 28 53

SANKARSA

NA JENA
9437797616

14-Aug-25 Thu

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



15-Aug-25 Fri

SUNDAR PURSUJAGADA SUJAGADA P.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
35KM 38 24 62

BANAMALI 

P. SING
9777021893

15-Aug-25 Fri

KUPARI KUMBHUKA KUMBHUIKA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
16KM 13 10 23 12 8 20

ANUPAMA 

DHALA
8763582366 8280433721

16-Aug-25 Sat

17-Aug-25 Sun

SUNDAR PURSUNDAR PUR NILA SUNDAR ZEW GOVT. H.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
20KM 59 70 129

YASHOBAN

TA NAIK
9438443779

18-Aug-25 Mon

SUNDAR PURSUNDAR PUR NILA SUNDAR ZEW GOVT. H.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
20KM 59 70 129

YASHOBAN

TA NAIK
9438443779

19-Aug-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
20-Aug-25 Wed

SUNDAR PURSUNDAR PUR NILA SUNDAR ZEW GOVT. H.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
20KM 59 60 119

YASHOBAN

TA NAIK
9438443779

21-Aug-25 Thu

KAITHAGADIA
KAITHAGADI

A
KAITHAGADIA-2 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
28KM 16 14 30 17 18 35

SASHMITA 

RAUL
7077529213 7894159990

22-Aug-25 Fri

KAITHAGADIA
KAITHAGADI

A
KHETRAMOHANA UBPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
28KM

45 44 89

MAHESWA

RA BARIK 9438291547
7894159990

22-Aug-25 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
23-Aug-25 Sat

24-Aug-25 Sun

BARTANA SANAKUMARI

SANAKUMA

RI AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 6 8 14 9 10 19

PUSPAKAN

TI JENA 9668570454 7848808297 25-Aug-25 Mon

BARTANA SANAKUMARI SANAKUMARI P.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 21 16 37

SANGRAM 

KESARI 

NAYAK 9438019299 7848808297 25-Aug-25 Mon

BARTANA

BADANUAGOI

N BADANUAGOIN-1 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 38KM 14 13 27 14 11 25

KHRABDI 

TANMAYA 

SWAIN 8260150564 8280433758 26-Aug-25 Tue

BARTANA

BADANUAGOI

N
BADANUAGOIN P.S

SCHOOL

RURA

L 30KM
23 30 53

SANKUTAL

A SETHI
9178754630

8280433758 26-Aug-25 Tue

27-Aug-25 Wed

28-Aug-25 Thu

BARTANA

KUMARAMAO

UDA DHATRIGADIA AWC/KUMARMAUDA P.S&UPAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 32KM 2 9 11 5 9 14

PRAMILA 

PATRA 9668273211 8280433762 29-Aug-25 Fri

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



BARTANA

KUMARAMAO

UDA KUMARMAUDA P.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 28 39 67

SANDYARA

NI KAR 9777868140 8280433762 29-Aug-25 Fri

BARTANA

KUMARAMAO

UDA DS UP KUMARMAUDASCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 18 13 31

PITAMBAR

A 

MATAGAJA 9937130546 8280433762 29-Aug-25 Fri

KUPARI
PATHARAPA

DA
PATHARAPADA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
22KM 12 10 22 14 16 30

JHARANA 

JENA
8658788042

30-Aug-25 Sat

31-Aug-25 Sun

RATINA RATINA RATINA-1 AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 13 14 27 20 12 32

KAMALAM

ANI 

DEHURI 9668136588 1-Sep-25 Mon

BARTANA RATINA PRAHALLAD P. GOVT H.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM
31 30 61

SARAT CH. 

PATRA
9937778997

1-Sep-25 Mon

RATINA RATINA RATINA-2 AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM
9 12 21 10 9 19

KAMALAM

ANI PANDA
9938705316

2-Sep-25 Tue

BARTANA RATINA PRAHALLAD P. GOVT H.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM
40 40 80

SARAT CH. 

PATRA
9937778997

2-Sep-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
3-Sep-25 Wed

RATINA RATINA RATINA-3 AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 10 8 18 8 7 15

BISHNUPRI

YA RATHA 9777755781 4-Sep-25 Thu

BARTANA RATINA PRAHALLAD P. GOVT H.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM
43 44 87

SARAT CH. 

PATRA
9937778997

4-Sep-25 Thu

5-Sep-25 Fri

BARTANA RATINA PRAHALLAD P. GOVT H.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM
40 28 68

SARAT CH. 

PATRA
9937778997

6-Sep-25 Sat

7-Sep-25 Sun

RATINA RATINA RATINA-4 AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 11 7 18 13 15 28

DHARITRI 

NAYAK 9778057878 8-Sep-25 Mon

RATINA RATINA L.N SANSHKRTI VIDYAPITHA
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM
77 18 95

NIRUPAMA 

SATHAPAT

HI

9437726183
8-Sep-25 Mon

BARTANA
PAKHARA 

MAUDA
PAKHARAMAUDA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 9
8 17 9 8 17

ARANAPU

RNNA 

POHANA

9938987181 8018482156
9-Sep-25 Tue

BARTANA KUSUMA KUSUMA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES 30KM 4
2 6 5 4 9

JYOTIREK

HA RAUT
9938760488 8018836899

9-Sep-25 Tue

BARTANA
PAKHARA 

MAUDA KANTI PRI SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 26 10 36

PRAFULLA 

MOHARAN

A 9337241645
8018482156

9-Sep-25 Tue

Holiday

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



R E F E R A L D A Y
10-Sep-25 Wed

RATINA UDAYAPUR UDAYAPUR-2 AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES 45KM 9 9 18 9 6 15

SUBHASINI 

PANDA 9348366785
8018836899

11-Sep-25 Thu

GAGUA
GAGUA

GAGUA ASHRAM SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30 120 150

NAYANALA

TA PANDA 9437989625 11-Sep-25 Thu

RATINA UDAYAPUR UDAYAPUR-1 AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES 30KM 6
10 16 4 6 10

MAMINA 

TRIPATHI
9556440180 8018836899

12-Sep-25 Fri

RATINA
UDAYAPUR

JAGABNDHU GOVT. UPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 21 29 50

PRAFULLA 

KU DASH 9937863787
8018836899

12-Sep-25 Fri

RATINA
UDAYAPUR

UDAYAPUR PRIMERYSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 36 34 70

SASHIBHU

SANA JENA 9556069497
8018836899

12-Sep-25 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 13-Sep-25 Sat

S U N D A Y 14-Sep-25 Sun

BARTANA KALYANI KALYANI AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
28KM 12 12 24 15 17 32

MANJULAT

A PANDA
8456062991

15-Sep-25 Mon

BARTANA KALYANI KALYANI P.S
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
28KM 24 31 55

BALARAM 

PANDA
9937976125

15-Sep-25 Mon

BARTANA BAGHUA BAGHUA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
24KM 16 7 23 12 9 21

SANKUTAL

A SENDA
8658698894

16-Sep-25 Tue

BARTANA BAGHUA 
BAGHUA NODAL H.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 40 36 76

SABITARA

NI PATRA 986165653 16-Sep-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
17-Sep-25 Wed

BARTANA BAGHUA 
BAGHUA NODAL H.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
24KM 60 60 120 SABITARA

NI PATRA 986165653 18-Sep-25 Thu

BARTANA KHAJIRA KHAJIRA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
34KM 12 11 23 7 15 22

BHARATI 

MISHRA
7894542554 8280433741

19-Sep-25 Fri

BARTANA KHAJIRA KHAJIRA PRIMERYSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 15 18 33

SUNANDA 

SING 9938658062
8280433741

19-Sep-25 Fri

GAGUA
GAGUA

GAGUA ASHRAM SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 20 130 150

NAYANALA

TA PANDA 9437989625 19-Sep-25 Fri

GAGUA
GAGUA

GAGUA ASHRAM SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 0 60 60

NAYANALA

TA PANDA 9437989625 20-Sep-25 Sat

BARTANA BAGHUA 
BAGHUA NODAL H.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
24KM 43 24 67 SABITARA

NI PATRA 986165653 20-Sep-25 Sat



21-Sep-25 Sun

DUNGURA AGNI PUR AGNIPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 26KM 14 12 26 11 18 29

PADMABAT

I JENA 9178754759 8280433771 22-Sep-25 Mon

DUNGURA AGNI PUR AGNIPUR PS SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 42 31 73

HEMALATA 

PRUSTI 9238566480 8280433771 22-Sep-25 Mon

DUNGURA AMARIA AMARIA AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 11 18 29 12 20 32

SANTILATA 

NAYAK 7894084947 8280433763 23-Sep-25 Tue

DUNGURA AMARIA AMARIA PS SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 31 36 67

SUMANTA 

KHANDAI 8018684131 8280433763 23-Sep-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
24-Sep-25 Wed

GADASANGABELAKULA BELKULA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 36KM 15 9 24 10 10 20

KABITARA

NI DAS 6371221041 8280433797 25-Sep-25 Thu

GADASANGABELAKULA BELKULA PS SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 33 34 67

PRANAB KU 

MOHANTY 6371552257 8280433797 25-Sep-25 Thu

KUAPARI KUPARI KUPARI-1 AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 18KM 13 12 25 15 5 20

SNEHALAT

A DHALA 9668158018 8280433722 26-Sep-25 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
27-Sep-25 Sat

28-Sep-25 Sun

29-Sep-25 Mon

30-Sep-25 Tue

1-Oct-25 Wed

2-Oct-25 Thu

R E F E R A L D A Y
3-Oct-25 Fri

KUPARI ASURAKHALA ASURAKHALA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 27KM 9 14 23 14 18 32

RANJEETA 

MOHANTY 9937990901 8280433733 4-Oct-25 Sat

5-Oct-25 Sun

KUPARI KUPARI KUPARI-2 AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 35KM 12 9 21 10 10 20

DESHAPRIY

A 

MOHAPATR 9938557560 8280433722 6-Oct-25 Mon

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



KUPARI SARAT SARAT AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24 12 36 14 12 26

BIDUTPRAV

A DAS 9668398794 8280433729 6-Oct-25 Mon

7-Oct-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
8-Oct-25 Wed

HARIPUR BARAPAD BARAPADA-1 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 11 14 25 6 5 11

ARNAPURN

NA SAHOO 9938352782 8280433746 9-Oct-25 Thu

HARIPUR BARAPAD SLUP BARAPADSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 52 39 91

BASANTI 

NAYAK 7328067975 8280433746 9-Oct-25 Thu

HARIPUR GAVAR GAVAR AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 35KM 15 13 28 11 11 22

RANJEETA 

MOHARAN

A 9937459840 8280433726 10-Oct-25 Fri

HARIPUR BARAPAD SLUP BARAPADSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 53 39 92

BASANTI 

NAYAK 7328067975 8280433746 10-Oct-25 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 11-Oct-25 Sat

12-Oct-25 Sun

RAPYEYA NUA NUA-1 AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 35KM 12 18 30 17 23 40

GAURIBALA 

PANDA/BIB

HUTIBHUS 7381296061 8280433804 13-Oct-25 Mon

RAPYEYA NUA NUA BJ NODALSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 40 40 80

BIBHUTIBH

USANA 

NAYAK 9776471416 8280433804 13-Oct-25 Mon

RAPYEYA NUA NUA-2 AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 35KM 10 10 20 10 13 23

JYOSHNARA

NI PANDA 9861812474 8280433804 14-Oct-25 Tue

RAPYEYA NUA NUA BJ NODALSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 45 46 91

BIBHUTIBH

USANA 

NAYAK 9776471416 8280433804 14-Oct-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
15-Oct-25 Wed

ANTARA BARADA MIRZAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 48KM 8 14 22 9 10 19

RASHMILA

TA 

PANIGRAHI 9937690775/95837236938280433781 16-Oct-25 Thu

ANTARA BARADA BARADA UGUPAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 48 42 90

BIJAYA KU 

MOHANTY 9583723693 8280433781 16-Oct-25 Thu

ANTARA N.BINDHA N.BINDHA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 48KM
11 14 25 17 11 28 ARATI 

PATRI 9668282339 8280433778 17-Oct-25 Fri

ANTARA BARADA BARADA UGUPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 48 41 89

BIJAYA KU 

MOHANTY 9583723693 8280433781 17-Oct-25 Fri

DUNGURA BARAPUR BARAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 17 16 33 17 13 30

JHUNUBAL

A 

MAHALIKA 9938795247 8658918616 18-Oct-25 Sat

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



19-Oct-25 Sun

BADAJOYPURALLIHA ALLIHA AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 42KM 15 17 32 11 18 29

KABITARA

NI JENA 7752046173 8280433800 20-Oct-25 Mon

BADAJOYPURALLIHA ALLIHA UGUPSSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 51 60 111

CHHOTRAM 

SING 9668424109 8280433800 20-Oct-25 Mon

21-Oct-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
22-Oct-25 Wed

RAPEYA NARAYAN PUR NARAYAN PUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 42KM 10 15 25 15 10 25

RANJITARA

NI PATI 6371055509 8280433811 23-Oct-25 Thu

RAPEYA NARAYAN PUR NARAYAN PUR  PSSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 23 25 48

BIJAYA KU 

DEHURI 9937861509 8280433811 23-Oct-25 Thu

ANTARA ANTARA ANTARA-1 AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
40KM 15 10 25 17 9 26

Swarnalata 

Nayak
8598978749 8280433776

24-Oct-25 Fri

ANTARA ANTARA ANTARA P.S SCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
41 29 70

MINATILA

TA 

PANIGRAH

9437513624
24-Oct-25 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
25-Oct-25 Sat

26-Oct-25 Sun

RAPEYA RAPEYA RAPEYA-1 AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES 43KM
10 10 20 13 15 28

JAYANTI 

GHADAE
7326919078

8280433805 27-Oct-25 Mon

RAPEYA RAPEYA GOVT. UGHS RAPEYA SCHOOL
RURA

L
NON-RES 40 32 72

BHABANI 

PRASAD 

DWIVEDY

9348306317
8280433805 27-Oct-25 Mon

RAPEYA RAPEYA RAPEYA-2 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 43KM 10 12 22 9 13 22

KUNTALA 

PALLAI 9090728878 8280433805 28-Oct-25 Tue

RAPEYA RAPEYA GOVT. UGHS RAPEYA SCHOOL
RURA

L
NON-RES 46 30 76

BHABANI 

PRASAD 

DWIVEDY

9348306317
8280433805 28-Oct-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
29-Oct-25 Wed

RAPEYA RAPEYA GOVT. UGHS RAPEYASCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
43KM 65 52 117

BHABANI 

PRASAD 

DWIVEDY

9348306317
8280433805 30-Oct-25 Thu

ANTARA NACHHIPUR NACHHIPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 43KM 15 15 30 11 14 25

SNEHALAT

A ROUT 9938788900 8280433807 30-Oct-25 Thu

ANTARA NACHHIPUR NACHHIPUR PSSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 14 24 38

PRASANTA 

KU 

TRIPATHY 9438560801 8280433807 30-Oct-25 Thu

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



ANTARA BALARAMPUR BALARAM PUR P.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 13 10 23

DAMAYANT

I JENA 8658698676 8280433805 30-Oct-25 Thu

31-Oct-25 Fri

BARADA BARADA BARADA AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 44KM 11 9 20 6 15 21

Bandana 

Das 9938899951 8280433781 1-Nov-25 Sat

2-Nov-25 Sun

BARADA BARADA BHAGABATI U.B.P
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
45KM 60 60 120

RAMESH 

CH. 

POHANA

9438489329
8280433781 3-Nov-25 Mon

BARADA BARADA BHAGABATI U.B.P
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
45KM 60 60 120

RAMESH 

CH. 

POHANA

9438489329
8280433781 4-Nov-25 Tue

5-Nov-25 Wed

R E F E R A L D A Y
6-Nov-25 Thu

BARADA RASUNA RASUNA P.S
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 45KM
31 24 55

JEMALATA 

BARIK
8260525977

8280433781 7-Nov-25 Fri

BARADA BARADA BHAGABATI U.B.P
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
9 17 26

RAMESH 

CH. 

POHANA

9438489329
8280433781 7-Nov-25 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 8-Nov-25 Sat

9-Nov-25 Sun

JALANGA GANDIBEDA

JALANGA 

GANDIBEDA GALANGA GANDIBEDA-1 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 10 7 17 10 6 16

RATNAPRA

VA GHADAI 9583054823 8280433785 10-Nov-25 Mon

JALANGA GANDIBEDA

JALANGA 

GANDIBEDA Govt. Pri. MANITRI
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 64 65 129

SOLOCHAN

A JENA 9938749748 8280433785 10-Nov-25 Mon

JALANGA GANDIBEDA

JALANGA 

GANDIBEDA GALANGA GANDIBEDA-2 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 9 9 18 10 9 19

MAMATA 

JENA 9776444010 8280433785 11-Nov-25 Tue

JALANGA GANDIBEDA

JALANGA 

GANDIBEDA KMUP JALANGA GANDIBEDA
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 21 32 53

JUDHISTHI

RA DAS 8598972726 8280433785 11-Nov-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
12-Nov-25 Wed

JALANGA GANDIBEDA
CHANDAN 

PUR
CAHNDANAPUR P.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
25KM 28 31 59

MAHENDR

A PRASAD 

DAS

7735706816
13-Nov-25 Thu

JALANGA GANDIBEDAMANITRI MANITRI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 5 16 21 17 7 24

ARUNDHAT

I TRIPATHY 9583846438 8280433788 13-Nov-25 Thu

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



RAPEYA
CHAMPULIPA

DA
CHAMULIPADA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES
42KM

12 10 22 15 18 33

MAMATA 

PANDA
9937162664

8280433802 14-Nov-25 Fri

ANTARA

CHAMPULI 

PADA CHAMPULIPADA UGUPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 48 38 86

NARAYANA 

DESWARY 9337596752 8280433802 14-Nov-25 Fri

JALANGA G.B

CHANDAN 

PUR CHANDANAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON 

RES 46KM 27 21 48 17 25 42

KANAKABA

LA 

SATHAPAT 8763140068 15-Nov-25 Sat

16-Nov-25 Sun

DUNGURA TENTULIA TENTULIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 26KM 14 18 32 12 11 23 8280433787 17-Nov-25 Mon

DUNGURA TENTULIA TENTULIA P.S SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 17 32 49

DAMODAR

A SINGH 7749978402 8280433787 17-Nov-25 Mon

DUNGURA RUSTAMPUR RUSTAMPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 27KM 11 7 17 10 11 21

KANAKALA

TA SETHI 9776559088 8280433705 18-Nov-25 Tue

DUNGURA AGNI PUR DHANESWAR UP AGNIPURSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 18 22 40

RAMESH 

CH KUNDU 8018456274 8280433705 18-Nov-25 Tue

DUNGURA

BHIMANATHA

PUR BHIMANATHAPUR P.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 10 19 29

JAYANTI 

JENA 9937836765 18-Nov-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
19-Nov-25 Wed

GAGUA GAGUA GAGUA ASHRAM SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RES 21KM 81 17 98

NAYANABA

LA PANDA 7751067597 20-Nov-25 Thu

JALANGA GANDIBEDAJHINKIRIA JHINKIRIA PS SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 33KM 54 53 107

PRAMILA 

BEHERA 97763182532 8280433790 21-Nov-25 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
22-Nov-25 Sat

23-Nov-25 Sun

DUNGURA GOLIHA GOLIHA AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 20KM 12 5 17 11 10 21

JANAKI 

NAYAK 9937684868 8280433703 24-Nov-25 Mon

DUNGURA GOLIHA GOLIHA UP SCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
42 51 93

NANDIKA 

PANDA
8456836631

8280433703 24-Nov-25 Mon

DUNGURA GOLIHA GOLIHAMADHABA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
18KM 17 11 28 4 10 14

PARBATI 

BEHERA
9777933932

8280433703 25-Nov-25 Tue

DUNGURA GOLIHA GOLIHA UP SCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
42 48 90

NANDIKA 

PANDA
8456836631

8280433703 25-Nov-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
26-Nov-25 Wed

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



DUNGURA DUNGURA D.D.P.H.S DUNGURASCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
20KM 70 70 140

MAYADHA

RA SAHOO
8763842037

27-Nov-25 Thu

DUNGURA DUNGURA D.D.P.H.S DUNGURASCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
20KM 70 70 140

MAYADHA

RA SAHOO
8763842037

28-Nov-25 Fri

DUNGURA DUNGURA D.D.P.H.S DUNGURASCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
20KM 67 66 133

MAYADHA

RA SAHOO
8763842037

29-Nov-25 Sat

30-Nov-25 Sun

DUNGURA

MOHANCHUA

IN MOHANCHUAIN AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 20KM 12 12 24 10 11 21

Swarnalata 

Nayak
7894229451

1-Dec-25 Mon

DUNGURA

KHANDAPAD

A GOVT PRI KHANDAPADA
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 32 36 68

JHARANA 

MOHANTY 9937818690 1-Dec-25 Mon

DUNGURA KHANPUR KHANPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 22KM 11 10 21 8 9 17

KALPALAT

A RAUT
9668680969

2-Dec-25 Tue

DUNGURA
KHANDAPAD

A
U.P U.P KHANDAPADASCHOOL

RURA

L
NON-RES 76 4 80

HIMADRI 

KU 

PATTNAYA
9438145622

2-Dec-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
3-Dec-25 Wed

GADASANGABADAJOY PUR BADAJOYPUR AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 10 10 20 11 5 16

GURUBARI 

SETHI 9937620115 8280433798 4-Dec-25 Thu

GADASANGABADAJOY PUR K.C UP BADAJOY PURSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 62 71 133

UTTAM PR 

SETHI 7377771938 8280433798 4-Dec-25 Thu

GADASANGAORINDA ORINDA AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 8 5 13 8 4 12

BIJAYANI 

SETHI 7894701415 8280433798 5-Dec-25 Fri

DUNGURA GOLIHA CHANDIMATA UPBSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
39 51 90

MANAS KU 

LENKA
9668702028

8280433703 5-Dec-25 Fri

DUNGURA HATISAHI HATISAHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 10 5 15 12 13 25

TRUPTIMA

YEE HATI 7606061299 6-Dec-25 Sat

7-Dec-25 Sun

GADASANGA

KRUSHANA 

PUR KRUSHNAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON 

RES 40KM 8 13 21 7 6 13

RITANJALI 

MOHANTY 6371600839 8280433801 8-Dec-25 Mon

GADASANGA
KRUSHNA 

PUR
KRUSHNAPUR P.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
25 23 48

KAILASH 

CH DAS
9556797957

8280433801 8-Dec-25 Mon

BARADA BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
48KM 17 15 32 15 8 23

BASANTIL

ATA 

PANDA 9556479954 8280433774 9-Dec-25 Tue

BARADA BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR P.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
31 27 58 RABINDRA 

SING 9776443317 8280433774 9-Dec-25 Tue

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



R E F E R A L D A Y
10-Dec-25 Wed

GADASANGANANDAPUR NANDAPUR AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
50KM 9 7 16 9 7 16

LAXMIPRI

YA PANI
7991008898 8280433795

11-Dec-25 Thu

BARADA BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR U.PSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
28 26 54

MADHUSU

DAN 

BARIK

9438395335
8280433774 11-Dec-25 Thu

GARASANGABAULANI BAULANI AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
29KM

16 11 27 9 8 17

MANISA 

MOHANTY 8456852292 8280433799 12-Dec-25 Fri

GARASANGABAULANI BAULANI P.S SCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
24 14 38

RADHARA

NJAN DAS
9937729036

8280433799 12-Dec-25 Fri

GARASANGABAULANI
P.L.UP BAULANI

SCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES 12 14 26

JAGABAND

HU 

BEHERA 9938984841 8280433799 12-Dec-25 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 13-Dec-25 Sat

14-Dec-25 Sun

DUNGURA

RAMAKRUSHN

APUR RAMAKRUSHNAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 35KM 10 13 23 12 20 32

MANASILA

TA PARIDA 9777887981 8280433768 15-Dec-25 Mon

DUNGURA

RAMAKRUSHN

APUR RAMAKRUSHNAPUR P.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 26 33 59

SIBAPRASA

D DAS 9668107954 8280433768 15-Dec-25 Mon

DUNGURA

RAGHUNATHA 

PUR RAGHUNATHAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 32KM 9 11 20 13 10 23

ASHALATA 

PRUSTI 8018916889 8280433768 16-Dec-25 Tue

DUNGURA

RAGHUNATHA 

PUR KRUTIBASA GOVT. P.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 23 31 54

BINATI 

PADHURIA 6372003243 8280433768 16-Dec-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
17-Dec-25 Wed

JALANGA GANDIBEDASALLO SALLO AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 38KM 14 14 28 10 12 22

NALINIPRA

VA 

MOHANTY 9178633796 8280433803 18-Dec-25 Thu

JALANGA GANDIBEDASALLO SALLO UP SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 31 30 61

SANATAN 

PANDA 8763511016 8280433803 18-Dec-25 Thu

JALANGA GANDIBEDAKUSUN PUR KUSUN PUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 38KM 10 13 23 8 8 16

GITANJALI 

RAUT 7326919065 8280433806 19-Dec-25 Fri

JALANGA GANDIBEDAKUSUN PUR SALLO UP SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30 29 59

SANATAN 

PANDA 8763511016 8280433806 19-Dec-25 Fri

BARTANA ANDOLA ANDOLA AWC RURAL

NON 

RES 24KM 15 10 25 12 10 22

SASHMITA 

NAYAK 8658092616 8280433738 20-Dec-25 Sat

21-Dec-25 Sun

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



ANTARA OSANGA OSANGA AWC AWC RURAL

NON 

RES 38KM 9 12 21 14 9 23

MINATI 

BEHERA 8260088558 8280433775 22-Dec-25 Mon

ANTARA OSANGA OSANGA  PS SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 33 40 73

RAMAKANT

A DAS 9178680508 8280433775 22-Dec-25 Mon

GAGUA GAGUA GAGUA ASHRAM SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RES 21KM 30 120 150

NAYANABA

LA PANDA 7751067597 23-Dec-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
24-Dec-25 Wed

25-Dec-25 Thu

JALANGA GANDIBEDAPALLI PALLI AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 36KM 6 6 12 3 6 9

KAMERUN 

NESA 9556574179 8280433786 26-Dec-25 Fri

JALANGA GANDIBEDAKAINGADIA KAINGADIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 3 2 5 4 6 10

BISHNUPRI

YA 

UPADHAYA 8457964323 8280433786 26-Dec-25 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
27-Dec-25 Sat

28-Dec-25 Sun

DUNGURA BARAPUR BARAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 17 16 33 17 13 30

JHUNUBAL

A 

MAHALIKA 9938795247 8658918616 29-Dec-25 Mon

KUPARI BARAJODI BARAJODI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 28KM 6 8 14 15 15 30

BASANTI 

JENA 8658085354 9777151907 30-Dec-25 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
31-Dec-25 Wed

GADASANGAGADASANGA - GADASANGA-5AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30 12 8 20 10 10 20

ANJALI 

SANKHUA 7684963272 8280433799 1-Jan-26 Thu

ANTARA KANDADA KANDADA-1AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
40KM 4 10 14 15 4 19

Champabat

i 

Sathapathi

7326919137 8280433779
2-Jan-26 Fri

ANTARA KANDADA KANDADA-UGUPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 56 46 102

SRIDHARA 

NAYAK 9438317181 8280433779 2-Jan-26 Fri

ANTARA KANDADA KANDADA-2AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
40KM 9 5 14 10 8 18

Jayashree 

Patra
9668620933 8280433779

3-Jan-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
4-Jan-26 Sun

JALANGA GANDIBEDAACHHUTI PUR ACHUTI PUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 37KM 11 9 20 10 10 20 37 49 86

KABITA 

PANDA 9938448946 8280433803 5-Jan-26 Mon

JALANGA GANDIBEDATOTAPADA TOTAPADA PSSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 11 9 20 10 10 20 37 49 86

NALINIPRA

VA PRUSTI 9777213521 8280433803 5-Jan-26 Mon

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



SARUGOIN TILODA NANDAKISORE H.S TILODASCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
32KM 90 29 119

NIDHIRAM 

RAUL
9668012757

6-Jan-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
7-Jan-26 Wed

SARUGOIN TILODA NANDAKISORE H.S TILODASCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES 32KM 64 0 64

NIDHIRAM 

RAUL
9668012757

8-Jan-26 Thu

SARUGOIN SARUGOIN B.S HIGH SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES 29 23 52

BRAHMAN

ANDA 

SAHOO

7609951760
8-Jan-26 Thu

GADASANGASANAJOY PUR SANAJOY PUR AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 28KM 9 8 17 10 7 17

MANJULAT

A JENA 7855817138 8280433798 9-Jan-26 Fri

GADASANGASANAJOY PUR SANAJOYPUR P.S
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 17 19 36

JAYANTI 

SING 9938216649 8280433798 9-Jan-26 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 10-Jan-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
11-Jan-26 Sun

SARUGOIN SRIRAM PUR ANANTA PRASADA H.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
40KM 60 60 120

BASANTIL

ATA DAS
9938540780

12-Jan-26 Mon

SARUGOIN SRIRAM PUR ANANTA PRASADA H.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
40KM 29 12 41

BASANTIL

ATA DAS
9938540780

13-Jan-26 Tue

SARUGOIN TILODA TILADA GOVT UPSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
60 43 103

LAXMANA 

KU 

BISWAL

7894216701
13-Jan-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
14-Jan-26 Wed

SARUGOIN SARASATIA GPA SAN. VIDYAPITHAS
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 25KM 155 2 157

MAYADHA

RA PATRI 7077485254 15-Jan-26 Thu

SARUGOIN SARUGOIN GOVT. UP SARUGOIN
SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 20KM 62 64 126

MANTU 

SINGH 9437201202 16-Jan-26 Fri

BARTANA TUMBHAPADI TUMBHAPADI AWC RURAL

NON 

RES 20 12 12 24 18 12 30

SUKANTI 

MALLICK 9437990358 17-Jan-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
18-Jan-26 Sun

SARUGOIN SARASATIA BANAMALI UPSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
30KM 32 24 56

UMAKANT

A PANDA
9938744077

19-Jan-26 Mon

SARUGOIN SARASATIA SARASATIA P.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
32 32 64

PRAFULLA 

KU RAUT
9861839056

19-Jan-26 Mon

SARUGOIN
SAMASAR 

PUR
SAMASAR PUR P.SSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES
30KM 17 14 31

SASHIKAN

TA SAHOO
9437798414

20-Jan-26 Tue



SARUGOIN BARATIKIRI BARATIKIRI P.SSCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES
20 22 42

HALADHA

RA SAHOO
9777665546

20-Jan-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
21-Jan-26 Wed

SARUGOIN
KANTABANIA KANTABANIA P.S

SCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES 34KM 30 25 55

RADHAGO

BINDA 

PANDA 6371781589 22-Jan-26 Thu

SARUGOIN
JAI PUR JAIPUR PRAIMERY

SCHOOLRURAL
NON-

RES 27 27 54

UDAYABH

ANU PATI 7328022788 22-Jan-26 Thu

DUNGURA MALIHA MALIHA-2 AWCRURAL NON-RES

NON 

RES 14KM 13 10 23 7 8 15

AMITABAL

A DALAI 9178229156 8280433731 23-Jan-26 Fri

DUNGURA MALIHA MALIHA PRIMARYRURAL NON-RES

NON-

RES 35 26 61

ANANDI CH. 

DAS 9556977865 8280433731 23-Jan-26 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
24-Jan-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
25-Jan-26 Sun

R E P U B L I C D A Y 26-Jan-26 Mon

DUNGURA NACHHI PUR NACHHIPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 10KM 14 11 25 9 6 15

ARATI 

RAUT 9692379330 8280433705 27-Jan-26 Tue

DUNGURA NACHHI PUR NACHHIPUR UPSSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 10KM 55 46 101

SORPADA 

KU JENA 8093488450 8280433705 27-Jan-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
28-Jan-26 Wed

S A R A S W A T I P U J A
29-Jan-26 Thu

DUNGURA ARAKHAPUR ARAKHAPUR P.S SCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 40 44 84 H.BARK 7381395008 30-Jan-26 Fri

DUNGURA ARAKHAPUR ARAKHAPUR UPSCHOOLRURAL

NON-

RES 40 44 84

MAYADHAR

A 

PRADHAN 7064732945 30-Jan-26 Fri

S L A B D A Y
31-Jan-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
1-Feb-26 Sun

GADASANGAGADASANGA GADASANGA-1 AWCAWC RURAL

NON 

RES 30KM 10 12 22 10 9 19

BHARATI 

MOHAPATR

A 9439054560 8280433796 2-Feb-26 Mon

GARASANGAGARASANGA GARASANGA U.PSCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RES 60 60 120

NARAHARI 

BEHERA 9348097099 8280433793 2-Feb-26 Mon



GADASANGAGADASANGA GADASANGA-3 AWCAWC RURAL

NON 

RES 26KM 5 8 13 11 15 26

PURNIMA 

DAS 9087526716 8280433793 3-Feb-26 Tue

GARASANGAGARASANGA GARASANGA U.PSCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RES 60 60 120

NARAHARI 

BEHERA 9348097099 8280433793 3-Feb-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
4-Feb-26 Wed

GARASANGAGARASANGA GARASANGA U.PSCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RES
32KM 56 50 106 NARAHARI 

BEHERA 9348097099 8280433793 5-Feb-26 Thu

GARASANGASUNDHIADIHI SUNDHIDIHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON 

RES
34KM 4 11 15 7 8 15 NAMITARA

NI JENA 6371437220 8280433793 6-Feb-26 Fri

GARASANGASUNDHIADIHI SUNDHIDIHI P.S
SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RES
19 12 31

NAMITARA

NI 

JENA/ANTA 9438634785 8280433793 6-Feb-26 Fri

GARASANGAGARASANGA D.C VIDYAMANDIRA ALIHASCHOOLRURAL
NON 

RES
23 16 39

MANORANJ

AN BEJ
9178934738

6-Feb-26 Fri

KAITHAGADIAKAITHAGADIA KAITHAGADIA-2 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 35KM 15 13 28 11 11 22

SASHMITA 

RAUL 9556178977 7894159990 7-Feb-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
8-Feb-26 Sun

H O L I D A Y 9-Feb-26 Mon

HARIPUR CHUNNATI CHUNNATI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 6 9 15 8 7 15

GOURIMAN

I SIA 9668812140 8280433760 10-Feb-26 Tue

HARIPUR CHUNNATI CHUNNATI UP
SCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RES 43 47 90

BINAPANI 

JENA 9078835131 8280433760 10-Feb-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
11-Feb-26 Wed

KUPARI KUPARI KUPARI-3 AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 18KM 14 18 32 9 9 18

SANGITA 

MOHAPATR

A 8093676243 8280433724 12-Feb-26 Thu

KUPARI DHOBAGADIA DHOBAGADIA MINI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 8 10 18 7 10 17

JAYANTI 

MOHANTH

Y 8984084481 13-Feb-26 Fri

KUPARI KUPARI PAIKASAHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 14KM 10 10 20 12 13 25

TILOTTAM

A SAHOO 9938744034 8280433724 13-Feb-26 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 14-Feb-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
15-Feb-26 Sun

KUPARI AMBIKA SAHI AMBIKASAHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 8 13 21 8 12 20

BASANTI 

PANDA 9938244718 8280433728 16-Feb-26 Mon



M A H A S I V A R A T R I
17-Feb-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
18-Feb-26 Wed

KUPARI GUAPAL GUAPAL-1 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 32KM 12 16 28 15 7 22

RITARANI 

DAS 8018659284 8280433736 19-Feb-26 Thu

KUPARI GUAPAL GUAPAL-2 AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 38KM 15 16 31 8 14 22

PRAMATI 

BANARA 8658756834 8280433736 20-Feb-26 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
21-Feb-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
22-Feb-26 Sun

KUPARI

SIMULIA BADA 

DANDA SIMULIA BADA DANDA-AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 10 11 22 12 12 24

ABHILIPSA 

RAUT 7327853109 8280433727 23-Feb-26 Mon

KUPARI

GADAPOKHAR

I GADAPOKHARI-2AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 6 6 12 7 5 12

ARANAPUR

NNA 

PASAYATA 9937202130 8280433723 24-Feb-26 Tue

KUPARI

GADAPOKHAR

I GADAPOKHARI-3AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 5 9 14 9 3 12

ANITA 

NAYAK 8018226171 8280433723 24-Feb-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
25-Feb-26 Wed

BARTANA BARTANA BARTANA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 26KM 10 15 25 10 10 20

SEBATILAT

A SWAIN 8569988432 7978408092 26-Feb-26 Thu

BARTANA PIANOGADIA PIANOGADIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 8 4 12 5 4 9

KALPANA 

SETHI 9178568257 8280433756 26-Feb-26 Thu

HARIPUR KOLA SAHI KOLA SAHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 42KM 17 12 29 22 20 42

MAMMANI 

PATRA 8018898939 8280433743 27-Feb-26 Fri

S L A B D A Y
28-Feb-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
1-Mar-26 Sun

GARASANGABANAPUR BANAPUR MINIAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
25KM 5 5 10 6 7 13

JANAKI 

BARIK
7605904787

2-Mar-26 Mon

DUNGURA KUDIA SAHI KUDIA SAHI AWC/BHIMANATHA PSAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 10 9 19 11 9 20

RATNAMAN

I DAS 9668387473 8280433702 2-Mar-26 Mon

GADASANGAGADASANGA GADASANGA-4AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 32KM 13 10 23 8 12 20

SASHMITA 

UPADHAYA 9776698535 8280433796 3-Mar-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
4-Mar-26 Wed



GADASANGAGADASANGA GADASANGA-2 AWCAWC RURAL

NON 

RES 26KM 12 12 24 10 13 23

BHARATI 

PATRA 8190881362 8280433794 5-Mar-26 Thu

GADASANGA

KRUSHANA 

PUR KRUSHNAPUR AWCAWC RURAL

NON 

RES 36KM 8 13 21 7 6 13

RITANJALI 

MOHANTY 6371600839 8280433801 6-Mar-26 Fri

GAGUA GAGUA GAGUA ASHRAM SCHOOLSCHOOLRURAL

NON 

RES 21KM 20 130 150

NAYANALA

TA PANDA 7751067597 7-Mar-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
8-Mar-26 Sun

KUPARI
SANANUA 

GOIN
SANA NUA GOIN MINI

AWC RURAL

NON-

RES
30KM 5 8 13 6 6 12

JAMUNA 

PATRA
9556532604

9-Mar-26 Mon

KUPARI ANLAJHURI ANLAJHURI AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES
6 6 12 8 3 11

MADHUSM

ITA SAHA
8018696812

9-Mar-26 Mon

KUAPARI PATAGADIA PATAGADIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 8 6 14 9 6 15

ANUSAYA 

BEHERA 9777655348 9-Mar-26 Mon

KUPARI KUPARI BAINCHAKHUNTA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 18KM 8 9 17 10 10 20

ANUSAYA 

DAS 9078811076 8280433722 10-Mar-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
11-Mar-26 Wed

KUPARI

GADAPOKHAR

I GADAPOKHARI-1AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 10 10 20 7 6 13

SUMITRA 

SETHI 9668036486 8280433723 12-Mar-26 Thu

KUPARI DAHI DAHI AWC AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 26KM 8 10 18 10 12 22

BHARATI 

SETHI 9938313563 8280433719 12-Mar-26 Thu

BARTANA GHEEGADIA GHEEGADIA MINIAWC RURAL

NON 

RES 32KM 3 2 5 5 5 10

SANDHYAR

ANI SWAIN 7879510990 8280433762 13-Mar-26 Fri

BARTANA BARTANA DHANAGAR PADAAWC RURAL

NON 

RES 24KM 8 9 17 5 18 23

MAMATAR

ANI 

BAISAKHA 9938888922 8280433737 13-Mar-26 Fri

ASHA S E C T O R M E E T I N G 14-Mar-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
15-Mar-26 Sun

KUPARI MUNDAHATA MUNDAHATA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 24KM 10 4 14 5 5 10

SANJUKTA 

BISWAL 9938869228 8280433737 16-Mar-26 Mon

BARTANA PADUNA TALAKURUA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 9 12 21 7 7 14

MANJULAT

A BHUAIN 9777168335 8280433737 16-Mar-26 Mon

BARTANA

BADANUA 

GOIN BADANUAGOIN-02AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 32KM 12 13 25 8 9 17

BIDUTPRAV

A DIXTI 9556096283 8280433743 17-Mar-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
18-Mar-26 Wed



BARTANA GENGUTIA GENGUTIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 25KM 7 8 15 7 7 14

PADMABAT

I PANI 9078450695 19-Mar-26 Thu

BARTANA GAMBHARIA GAMBHARIA AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 9 6 15 8 8 16

MAHESWA

RI DAS 7326892672 19-Mar-26 Thu

JALANGA BEGUNIA BEGUNIA AWCAWC RURAL
NON-

RES
40KM

SADHABAN

I DAS
9938248740 8280433789

20-Mar-26 Fri

C H C M E E T I N G
21-Mar-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
22-Mar-26 Sun

M A H A S I V A R A T R I 23-Mar-26 Mon

BARATANA SAIN SAIN AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 20KM 9 17 26 15 11 26

ARNNAPU

RNA PATRI 9668338379 8280433759 24-Mar-26 Tue

R E F E R A L D A Y
25-Mar-26 Wed

DUNGURA TALAMAHURI TALAMAHURI-1AWC RURAL
NON-

RES
6KM 10 12 22 20 12 32

PADMABA

TI MUKHI
7873422239 9178128197

26-Mar-26 Thu

DUNGURA RAINTRA RAINTRA-1 AWC RURAL
NON-

RES
24KM 16 10 26 14 6 20

BASANTIL

ATA 

NAYAK

8018291138 8280433707
27-Mar-26 Fri

DUNGURA RAINTRA RAINTRA-2 AWC RURAL
NON-

RES
12 6 18 5 7 12

ANUPAMA 

RAUT
9040986538 8280433707

27-Mar-26 Fri

ANTARA
NUA ADIBASI 

SAHI
NUA ADIBASI SAHI AWCAWC RURAL

NON-

RES 30KM 4 8 12 3 9 12

BUDHIMATI 

MARANDI 7077717828
7381291437

28-Mar-26 Sat

ANTARA PARTHI PARTHI AWC AWC RURAL
NON-

RES 4 9 13 8 6 14

SUNITA 

DAS 7735475370 28-Mar-26 Sat

S U N D A Y
29-Mar-26 Sun

DUNGURA ARJUNPUR ARJUNPUR AWC
AWC RURAL

NON-

RES 8KM 10 12 22 5 10 15

KABITA 

RAUT 8093797602 8280433709 30-Mar-26 Mon

S L A B D A Y
31-Mar-26 Tue


